SAGAX AB B

SAGAX AB B

ISIN: SE0005127818

Overview

2024/09/13 17:25:00

WKN:

Price

272.20 SEK

Difference (2] 0.26% (0.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0005127818
Symbol SAGA B
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,569 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

258.60 SEK (2,000)
285.80 SEK (2,000)
268.00 SEK
272.20 SEK
268.00 SEK
271.50 SEK
278.20 SEK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263842275,263842283,263842289,263842300,263842304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005127818&ID_NOTATION=205027399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc23866630e3717a3d077b5d0239e1b5a22ac7b734849e63260651a721922139&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dfaf0b15fa850e2c0&time=1726388152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=032767294b999e5b4331603d61ab78884c400544cc11db5df9a606bfebae24b3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1810df78a674d1d8a&time=1726388152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7dd8bebcbe2a4cf8fcc40f2f1f21988c576d62a183d475b762312fcb1c396f2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7466c286d7a167604&time=1726388152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e0a63b67a0e6d80acdd8280b7515aae5afbaf270244a6ccd4e3fe0f419b5971&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0b4bd36e5b1a58ce&time=1726388152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4178e14fa3cb024a274bb7be5afca02d9728c1782655732af6a6e16aa9c5c694&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=22e5815f74d9e7cdb&time=1726388152&tool=RSC

SAGAX AB B

Details

2024/09/13 17:25:00

Price

272.20 SEK

Difference (] 0.26% (0.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0005127818
Symbol SAGA B
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,569 EUR

(m)

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 258.60 SEK (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 285.80 SEK (2,000)
Open 268.00 SEK
High 272.20 SEK
Low 268.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 271.50 SEK
VWAP 278.20 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.43% +22.04% -14.24%
Perf (abs.) +16.45 +49.15 -45.20
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.37 29.12 40.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SAGAX AB B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:07
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:51
09/13

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:50

Price

275.00 SEK

23.66 EUR

272.20 SEK

23.32 EUR

22.95 USD

270.40 SEK (0)
268.76 SEK (0)
274.73 SEK (11)
256.19 SEK (156)
301.60 SEK (2024/05/16)
242.90 SEK (2024/03/06)
301.60 SEK (2024/05/16)
188.10 SEK (2023/10/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
66.51 1,426
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.09 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205027399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79184596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=431231206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368991624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362511724

SAGAX AB B

03/11

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 23.74 EUR 0.00 7
09/13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233787

SAGAX AB B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SAGAX AB

Smalandsgatan 4 114 34 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-8-54583540

Fax: +46-8-54583549

E-mail: info@sagax.se
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mailto:info@sagax.se
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